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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Order 7516 from Medivent Ltd
1 message

info <info@medivent.ie> 5 July 2023 at 15:31
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate,

 

Our customer does not want to go ahead with the repair. Can you please send this unit back. Also did you return
s/n: A1809150029?

 

Regards,

Amanda

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 05 July 2023 12:53
To: info <info@medivent.ie>
Subject: Re: Order 7516 from Medivent Ltd

 

Good afternoon Lisa,

 

Just a quick email to ask if you would like the repairs team to proceed, or if you need me to arrange for it to be
returned to you.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Jun 2023 at 15:47, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Lisa,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Have you decided that you do not require it to be repaired?  If so, I will arrange for it to be returned to you.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 6 Apr 2023 at 11:05, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Lisa,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Have you decided that you do not require it to be repaired?  If so, I will arrange for it to be returned to you.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 6 Apr 2023 at 10:03, info <info@medivent.ie> wrote:

Hi Kate,

 

We receive A1809150028 with thanks, did you keep the other unit that we decided not to have repaired
A1711160004 ?

 

Kind Regards,

 

Lisa

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 23 December 2022 11:42
To: info <info@medivent.ie>
Subject: Re: Order 7516 from Medivent Ltd

 

Good morning,

 

Thank you for your order accepting quotation QVM141000 to repair your capnographs S/N: A1809150028
and A1711160004.

 

As we sent you two quotations at the same time, I just wanted to double check that you only want the units
repaired, and not calibrated?
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I await your reply.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 23 Dec 2022 at 11:38, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Fri, 23 Dec 2022 at 11:14
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Subject: Fwd: Order 7516 from Medivent Ltd
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Medivent Ltd <info@medivent.ie>
Date: Fri, 23 Dec 2022 at 11:05
Subject: Order 7516 from Medivent Ltd
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Your order number 7516 for €363.55 - Please confirm receipt of order.
Please find attached a PDF Copy of your order:

Regards
Amanda Richardson
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